Reporting Member
Argentina

Brazil

Bulgaria®

Canada

Chile

China

Colombia

Costa Rica

Croatia®

Czech Republic*
Dominican Republic

Ecuador

Egypt

European Union*
Hungary’

India

Indonesia
Jordan

Korea, Rep. of
Kyrgyz Rep.2
Latvia®

Lithuania®
Madagascar

Malaysia

Moldova, Rep. of
Morocco

Panama

Philippines

Poland’

Russian Federation®

Saudi Arabia, Kingdom of®
Slovak Republic!

South Africa®
Thailand

Turkey
Ukraine
United States
Viet Nam

Totals for 01/01/1995 - 31/12/2019

Safeguard Measures by Reporting Member
Period: 01/01/1995 to 31/12/2019

1996
0

P O P O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0000000000000 OOOOoOOoOOoOOoOoOoo

1997

W O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO PFrP OO O O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOOOOOoOOoOo F »—

1998
0

Ol O kP O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 OO OO MO OOOOOOOOOOoOOoOOo o

1999

Ol O kP O O O O O O O O OO0 O0ODO0ODO0OO0OPFrPrROoOO0OOO0ODOPFPr OO PFP, OO PFP, OO0 o oo oo oo

2000
0

~N O N O O O O O O O O O OO 0000 O0OO Rk, OOk, OO0 RFr OO OO OoOOoOOoNMNMOoO o o

2001
2

© O O O O O O kP OO0 0O O0OO0OPFPF OO0 O0ODO0DO0ODO0OPFrProOoOoODOoORFr, P OPF OO0 ook oo o

2002
0

O P O O O O O O OO PFrPFrF OO0OO0COO0OPFPR OO0OOPFP,ROMNOPFP OOOPFPR OOORFPMNONDNLPEk

(=Y
o

The European Union enlarged its Membership on 1 May 2004, 1 January 2007 and 1 July 2013. The new
to the European Union are counted: (a) on a 15-Member basis for the period between 1 January 1995-30

(d) on a 28-Member basis from 1 July 2013.

2All actions taken as Eurasian Economic Union as a whole are shown under the Russian Federation. Mem
shown in this table except for Kyrgyz Republic. The row for Kyrgyz Republic indicates actions it had taken



Safeguard Measures by Reporting Member
Period: 01/01/1995 to 31/12/2019

3All actions taken as the Gulf Cooperation Council (GCC) as a whole are shown under Saudi Arabia, Kingt
this table.

“All actions taken as the Southern African Customs Union (SACU) as a whole are shown under South Afric



2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

2003

11

10

15

'ly-acceded countries still appear on the tables in this database as individual WTO Members as their statistics
) April 2004, (b) on a 25-Member basis for the period between 1 May 2004-31 December 2006, (c) on a 27-M

bers of the Eurasian Economic Union are: Armenia, Belarus, Kazakhstan, Kyrgyz Republic and the Russian Fe

| before it became a member of the Eurasian Economic Union.



dom of. Members of the GCC are: Kingdom of Bahrain, Kuwait, Oman, Qatar, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia and U

:a. Members of the SACU are: Botswana, Eswatini, Lesotho, Namibia, and South Africa. Individual members of



2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 Total

2014

22
20

17

185

13

11

11

prior to joining the European Union remain valid. All figures pertaining
ember basis for the period between 1 January 2007-30 June 2013 and

deration. Individual members of the Eurasian Economic Union are not



nited Arab Emirates. Individual members of the GCC are not shown in

“the SACU are not shown in this table.



