Safeguard Measures by Reporting Member

Period: 01/01/1995 to 31/12/2019

Reporting Member	1996	1997	1998	1999	2000	2001	2002
Argentina	0	1	0	0	0	2	0
Brazil	0	1	0	0	0	0	1
Bulgaria ¹	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
Canada	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Chile	0	0	0	0	2	1	2
China	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Colombia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Costa Rica	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Croatia ¹	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Czech Republic ¹	0	0	0	1	0	1	1
Dominican Republic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ecuador	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
Egypt	0	0	0	1	1	1	0
European Union ¹	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Hungary ¹	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
India	0	0	4	1	1	0	2
Indonesia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Jordan	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
Korea, Rep. of	0	1	0	0	1	0	0
Kyrgyz Rep. ²	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Latvia ¹	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
Lithuania ¹	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Madagascar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Malaysia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Moldova, Rep. of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Morocco	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
Panama	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Philippines	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Poland ¹	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Russian Federation ²	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Saudi Arabia, Kingdom of ³	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Slovak Republic ¹	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
South Africa ⁴	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Thailand	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Turkey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ukraine	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
United States	1	0	1	1	2	0	1
Viet Nam	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals for 01/01/1995 - 31/12/2019	1	3	5	5	7	9	14

¹The European Union enlarged its Membership on 1 May 2004, 1 January 2007 and 1 July 2013. The new to the European Union are counted: (a) on a 15-Member basis for the period between 1 January 1995-30 (d) on a 28-Member basis from 1 July 2013.

²All actions taken as Eurasian Economic Union as a whole are shown under the Russian Federation. Mem shown in this table except for Kyrgyz Republic. The row for Kyrgyz Republic indicates actions it had taken

Safeguard Measures by Reporting Member

Period: 01/01/1995 to 31/12/2019

³All actions taken as the Gulf Cooperation Council (GCC) as a whole are shown under Saudi Arabia, Kingo this table.

⁴All actions taken as the Southern African Customs Union (SACU) as a whole are shown under South Afric

2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013
0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0
1	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0
0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	1	0	0	0	3	0	1	2	0
0	0	0	1	0	0	2	0	7	1	1
2	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	3	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0
4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
0	0	2	4	1	4	1	0	1	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	1
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
15	6	6	7	5	6	10	4	11	6	8

 1 ly-acceded countries still appear on the tables in this database as individual WTO Members as their statistics 1 April 2004, (b) on a 25-Member basis for the period between 1 May 2004-31 December 2006, (c) on a 27-Member 2006, (c) on

bers of the Eurasian Economic Union are: Armenia, Belarus, Kazakhstan, Kyrgyz Republic and the Russian Fe before it became a member of the Eurasian Economic Union.

dom of. Members of the GCC are: Kingdom of Bahrain, Kuwait, Oman, Qatar, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia and U
:a. Members of the SACU are: Botswana, Eswatini, Lesotho, Namibia, and South Africa. Individual members of

2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	Total
0	0	0	0	0	0	4
0	0	0	0	0	0	2
0	0	0	0	0	0	2
0	0	0	0	0	1	1
0	0	1	0	0	0	9
0	0	0	1	0	0	2
1	0	0	0	0	0	1
0	1	0	0	0	0	1
0	0	0	0	0	0	1
0	0	0	0	0	0	5
0	0	0	0	0	0	2
0	1	0	0	0	0	5
0	1	0	0	0	1	7
0	0	0	0	0	1	4
0	0	0	0	0	0	3
4	0	2	0	1	0	22
2	3	0	0	1	2	20
0	0	0	1	0	0	9
0	0	0	0	0	0	2
0	0	0	0	0	0	2
0	0	0	0	0	0	2
0	0	0	0	0	0	1
0	0	0	0	0	2	2
0	1	0	2	0	0	3
0	0	0	0	0	0	1
0	1	0	1	0	1	6
0	0	0	0	0	0	1
0	1	0	0	0	1	9
0	0	0	0	0	0	4
1	0	0	0	0	1	4
0	0	0	0	1	1	2
0	0	0	0	0	0	2
1	0	0	1	0	1	4
0	1	0	1	0	0	4
1	1	0	1	0	1	17
1	0	1	0	1	0	6
0	0	0	0	2	0	8
0	0	2	1	1	0	5
11	11	6	9	7	13	185

prior to joining the European Union remain valid. All figures pertaining ember basis for the period between 1 January 2007-30 June 2013 and

ederation. Individual members of the Eurasian Economic Union are not

nited Arab Emirates. Individual members of the GCC are not shown in

the SACU are not shown in this table.